
 

 

World Politics Research Seminar (WPRS), Fall 2018 

Note: All WPRS events take place on Fridays from 10:30am-12:00pm, in 

Woodburn Hall 218. Contact Professor William Winecoff 

(wkwineco@indiana.edu) for more information. Bagels and coffee will be 

provided at each seminar, and more information about each talk will be 

provided by email.  

 

Friday, September 21: Brandon Miliate (PhD Candidate, Political Science) 

Friday, September 28: Maryum Alam (Doctoral Student, Political Science)  

Friday, October 5: Wynand Kastart (PhD Candidate, Political Science)  

Friday, October 12: Cathryn Johnson (PhD Candidate, Political Science)  

Friday, October 19: Prof. Sumit Ganguly (Political Science)  

Friday, October 26: Salih Yasun (Doctoral Student, Political Science)  

Friday, November 9: Fathima Musthaq (PhD Candidate, Political Science)  

Friday, November 16: Prof. Ore Koren (Political Science)  

Friday, November 30: Prof. Timothy Hellwig (Political Science)  

Friday, December 7: TBD (check back for updates)  

 
Sponsored by the Department of Political Science, Indiana University 
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